
dates 2024 NOM PRENOM mail
01-01-24 Lerner  Jacques
6 & 7 /1/24 Bozintan Marius
13 & 14 /1/24 Hakimpour Azita
20 & 21/1/24 Brenciu Catalin brenciucatalin@yahoo.com
27 &28/1/24 Brismee Steve
03 & 04/2/24 Houeis Saad saad.houeis@gmail.com
10 & 11/2/24 Callens Valentine callensvalentine@gmail.com
17 & 18/02/24 Buruiana Alexandru alexburuiana@gmail.com
24 & 25/2/24 Buzincu Mihai nolumih@yahoo.fr
2 & 3/3/24 Chanoine Philippe philippechanoine@gmail.com
9 & 10/03/24 Bui Beatrice bui.beatrice@gmail.com
16 & 17/03/24 Calmels Olivier olivier.calmels@hotmail.com
23-03-24 George Dan Alexandru alex.george@skynet.be
24-03-23 Gigante Rosa info@artdentairelife.be
30 & 31/03/24 Chantrenne Aurelie chantrenne.a@gmail.com
01-04-24 Castillo Fernanda fernandacastillo3@gmail.com
6 & 7/04/24 Borges Silvia Claudia cbsdentaire@gmail.com
13 & 14/04/24 Cervatiuc Maria Adriana vdkdent.facturation@gmail.com
20 & 21/4/24 Hage Nadim dentiste.hage@gmail.com
27 & 28/4/24 Cerdan Peris Daniel danielcerdanperis@gmail.com
01-05-24 Hock Daniel hockdaniel@hotmail.com
4 & 5/5/24 Chan David chan.david.lf@gmail.com
09 & 10/05/24 Abou-Rahal Alberto alberto_abou@hotmail.com
11 & 12/5/24 Carion Thierry thierry.carion@edpnet.be
18 & 19/5/24 Chantrenne Frederic f.Chantrenne@gmail.com
20-05-24 Chantrenne Frederic f.Chantrenne@gmail.com
25 & 26/5/24 Safavi Nicka nickasafavi1@yahoo.com
1 & 2/6/24 Cherry Rima rima.cherry.be@gmail.com
8 & 9/6/24 Ben Guiza Aziz azizbenguiza@gmail.com
15 & 16/6/24 Ben Hamida Waad dr.benhamida.waad@gmail.com
22 & 23/6/24 Cifci Leyla leyla.cifci@outlook.com
29 & 30/6/24 Clerens Virginie virginie@dentistesclerens.be
6 & 7/7/24 Iovleff Gregory aedc.bruxelles@gmail.com
13 & 14/7/24 Cohen Alexandre alexandre.cohen95@gmail.com
20 & 21/7/24 Colback Christophe christophe.colback@skynet.be
27 & 28/7/24 Colinet Vincent anne.colinetfortpied@telenet.be
3 & 4 /8/24 Zahedi Fereydoun zahedf@hotmail.com
10 & 11/8/24 Albert Julie juu.alb@hotmail.com
15-08-24 Bzayar Dounya BZAYAR.DOUNYA@GMAIL.COM 
17 & 18/8/24 Botechia Godefroid bottecchiagodefroid@hotmail.com
24-08-24 Bouzelmat Yassin
25-08-24 Theodore Jean Garry theodoregarry@gmail.com
31/8 & 1/9/24 Cretu Daniela
7 & 8 /9/24 Crijns François francoiscrijns@hotmail.com
14 & 15/9/24 Colson Elodie elodie.colsonbovy@gmail.com
21 & 22/9/24 ALIAKBAR ZAHMATKESH Arezou arezouzahmatkesh@gmail.com

28 & 29/9/24 Ben Jaafar Oumaima dr.oumaimabenjaafar@hotmail.com

Listing praticiens de garde en 2024



5 & 6/10/24 Ben Amor Hatem drhatembenamor@gmail.com
12 & 13/10/24 Dadoun Farah fdadoun3@gmail.com
19 & 20/10/24 Dillien Aline petite_quenotte@hotmail.com 
26 & 27/10/24 Didouh Nabil diomdental@hotmail.com
01-11-24 Danckaers Raphaelle raphaelledanckaers@hotmail.be
2 & 3/11/24 Danguy Stéphanie missbrugelette@hotmail.com
9 & 10/11/24 Jacques Sophie
11-11-24 De Mol Stephane demol.sanodent@gmail.com
16 & 17/11/24 Dantas Correia Maria m_joaocorreia@hotmail.com
23 & 24/11/24 Darbinyan Mina minadarbinyan@yahoo.com
30/11 & 1/12 Dasnoy Quentin q_dasnoy@hotmail.com
7 & 8/12/24 Attiaoui Mohamed Medattiaoui92@outlook.fr
14-12-24 Bahraoui Sarah Bahraouisarah1810@gmail.com
15-12-24 Aid Meriem Meriem Dentiste.aid@gmail.com
21-12-24 Bahraoui Sarah Bahraouisarah1810@gmail.com
 22/12/24 Dhee Amandine dhee.a.amandine@gmail.com
25-12-24 Beniziri Jacques dentistejbenizri@gmail.com
28 & 29/12/24 De Hemptinne Ferdinand ferdehemptinne@yahoo.fr


